
UNC Capital Project and Related Contacts as of 12-28-2018

Institution Name Title E-mail Phone
ASU Associate Vice Chancellor 828-262-4961

ASU Jeff Pierce Facilities Operations (Interim AVC?) piercewj@appstate.edu 828-262-8775
ASU Debra Murphy Administrative Support murphyda@appstate.edu 828-262-7195

ECU Bill Bagnell Associate Vice Chancellor bagnellw@ecu.edu 252-328-6858

ECU John Fields
Director, Engineering and Architectural 
Services fieldsjo@ecu.edu 252-328-6858

ECSU Harley Grimes Director of Facilities and Planning hggrimes@ecsu.edu 252-335-3961
FSU Jon Parsons Interim Associate Vice Chancellor jparson2@uncfsu.edu 910-672-1403
NC A&T Andrew Perkins Vice Chancellor perkins@ncat.edu 336-285-4551

NC A&T Bill Barlow Director, Facilities Planning and Design barlow@ncat.edu 336-285-4501
NC A&T Toni Dula Smith/Sabrenia Harris Administrative Support tonidula@ncat.edu 336-285-4510
NCCU Zack Abegunrin Interim Associate Vice Chancellor zabegunrin@nccu.edu 919-530-7403
NCCU Ondin Mihalcescu Design and Construction o.mihalcescu@nccu.edu 919-530-6302
NCCU Diane Campbell Administrative Support dcampbell@nccu.edu 919-530-6276
NCSSM Robert Allen Director of Operations allenr@ncssm.edu 919-416-2659
NCSSM Garry Covington Director of Physical Plant covington@ncssm.edu 919-416-2667

NCSU Doug Morton Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities dgmorton@ncsu.edu 919-515-2732

NCSU Lisa Johnson University Architect lisa_johnson@ncsu.edu 919-515-6258

NCSU Cameron Smith
Senior Director, Capital Project 
Management vcsmith@ncsu.edu 919-513-0930

NCSU Andy Snead Senior Director, Facilities Services andy_snead@ncsu.edu 919-513-0374
NCSU Kathleen Stefanick Capital Budgeting kmstefan@ncsu.edu 919-515-8051
UNC-A David Todd AVC of Campus Operations dtodd@unca.edu 828-251-6380
UNC-A Dan Croisant Facilities Mechanical Engineer dcroisan@unca.edu 828-251-6730
UNC-CH Anna Wu Associate Vice Chancellor annaw@fac.unc.edu 919-962-7248
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UNC-CH Greg Driver Executive Director, Engineering  greg.driver@facilities.unc.edu 919-843-0456

UNC-CH Sid Stone Director, Construction Management sstone@facilities.unc.edu 919-966-1476

UNC-CH Evan Yassky
Executive Director and Assistant 
University Architect eyassky@email.unc.edu 919-843-5103

UNC-CH Cindy Shea Director, Sustainability Office cpshea@fac.unc.edu 919-843-5251
UNC-CH Bing Roenigk Capital Budgeting broenigk@email.unc.edu 919-962-3002
UNC-C Jon Varnell AVC for Facilities jvarnell@uncc.edu 704-687-0514

UNC-C Bart Bruchok
Director, Facilities Planning and 
Construction bbruchok@uncc.edu 704-687-0519

UNC-C Joyce Clay Administrative Support ljclay@uncc.edu 704-687-6280
UNC-G Jorge Quintal Associate Vice Chancellor j_quinta@uncg.edu 336-334-5536
UNC-G Ken Pearce Director, Facilities Planning k_pearce@uncg.edu 336-334-5269
UNC-G Sandra Redmond/Maryann Burditt Administrative Support sdredmon@uncg.edu 336-334-5536
UNC-P AVC for Facilities 910-521-6679
UNC-P Scott Noble Director scott.noble@uncp.edu 910-521-6815
UNC-SA Steve Martin AVC for Facilities martinw@uncsa.edu 336-770-3322
UNC-SA Chris Placco University Architect placcoc@uncsa.edu
UNC-TV Fred Engel Sr Director of Technology fengel@unctv.org 919-549-7035

UNC-W Mark Morgan
Associate Vice Chancellor for Business 
Affairs morganm@uncw.edu 910-962-3719

UNC-W Rachel Patrick
Director of Architectural and 
Construction Services patrickrw@uncw.edu 910-962-3869

WCU Joe Walker Associate Vice Chancellor jwalker@email.wcu.edu 828-227-7441

WCU Matt Ketchum
Director of Planning, Design, and 
Construction mjketchum@email.wcu.edu 828-227-7442

WSSU Tim McMullen Associate Vice Chancellor for Facilities mcmullentf@wssu.edu 336-750-3494

WSSU Jimmy Norwood Acting Director, Design and Construction 336-750-2855
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WSSU Ron Vanard University Architect vanardre@wssu.edu 336-750-2852
WSSU Christal Coleman Administrative Support colemancd@wssu.edu 336-750-2882
NCArboretum Drake Fowler Director of Facilities dfowler@ncarboretum.org 828-665-2492
NCCAT Laurin Baker bakerl@nccat.org
Gateway 
University 
Research Park 
(GURP) John Merrill Executive Director johnm@gatewayurp.com 336-375-9232

UNCSO Miriam Tripp
Interim Associate Vice President for 
Finance and Capital Planning mdtripp@northcarolina.edu 919-962-4611

UNCSO Lindsay Gangl
Space Utilization Research Specialist, 
Primavera System Coordinator lmgangl@northcarolina.edu 919-962-4564

UNCSO Jeanine Rose
Capital Accounting, HUB Program 
Coordinator jrose@northcarolina.edu 919-962-4608

UNCSO Gordon Rutherford University Architect Emeritus gordonr@northcarolina.edu 919-962-0462

UNC-Hospitals Mel Hurston Senior Vice President mhurston@unch.unc.edu


